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	№
	Наименование блюда
	Выход
	Цена
	Выход
	Цена
	

	 
	З А В Т Р А К : с 9.15-10.30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	         с  1-5класс                        
	

	1
	Макароны запеченные с сыром
	1/174
	15,38
	1/174
	15,38
	

	2
	Сок
	1/200
	13,99
	1/200
	13,99
	

	3
	Шоколад
	1/90
	56,00
	1/90
	56,00
	

	4
	Хлеб пшеничный йодир.
	1/38
	1,58
	1/38
	1,58
	

	4
	Апельсин
	1/255
	34,43
	1/255
	34,43
	

	 
	ИТОГО
	 
	121,38
	 
	121,38
	

	Калькулятор
	
	
	
	
	
	А.Н.Куликова
	
	
	



